

MMCSY (B) - 1023 to Barachok
Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

Ag-No -

Sherghati

DIVISION

Mohambara

SUB-DIVISION

Shanmjay Kumar Singh

MEASUREMENT BOOK

du

1355

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
First-year Matdena G. Bell					
Name of Worker - Construction of					
road from L23 to					
Barachak under					
MUSY (CC).					
Name of Contractor: - Phananga y. Singh					Kusor
At - Will - Bakan,					
to TPS - Foster					
Dr. G. A. A. A. A.					
Agreement No. - 25 SBD / 2021/22					
Date of Start - 28/10/2021					
Date of Completion - 27/10/2022					

Measurement					
(1) Restoration of road					
cuts/ Berms with soil					
9x 1.0x 0.60x 0.30 = 1.62m ³					
15x 2.0x 0.90x 0.30 = 8.10m ³					
21x 3.0x 1.05x 0.30 = 19.85m ³					
25x 2.50x 1.10x 0.30 = 20.63m ³					
32x 1.80x 0.90x 0.30 = 16.42m ³					
16x 1.25x 0.70x 0.30 = 4.20m ³					
Total = 70.82m ³					
Total = 70.72m ³					
(2) Making up of berm/					
shoulder, stopping					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1)	Abstract of work				
	First year maintenance				
	(City wide TMB)				
	Restoration of drains				
	cuts/ Booms with				
	soil.				
	City wide TMB Item No (1)				
	Page No - (45) = 10.72 m ³				
	@ Rs 396.73/m ³ Rs 28057 =				
(2)	Make up of bearing				
	shoulder stopping				
	City wide TMB Item (2)				
	Page No - (46) = 392.91 m ³				
	@ Rs 59.66/m ³ Rs 23441 =				
(3)	Repair of pot holes				
	fill up with cement				
	City wide TMB Item (3)				
	Page No - (46) = 0.10 m ³				
	@ Rs 9828.63/m ³ Rs 983 =				
(4)	Patch repair of				
	pot holes with cement				
	Booms completed				
	City wide TMB Item (4)				
	Page No - (46) = 32.42 m ³				
	@ Rs 252.31/m ³ Rs 8179 =				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/11) Maintenance of CLP works (Hydro pipe culvert)					
Qty under M.B. item No. (9)					
Page No. - (48) = 6 Nos					
@ Rs 1130.67 each Rs					6784 =
(15/12) Maintenance of CLP works (Slab culvert)					
Qty under M.B. item No. (10)					
Page No. - (48) = 1 Nos					
@ Rs 2329.24 each =					2329 =
(11/14) Maintenance of Road signs					
Qty under M.B. item (11)					
Page No. - (48) = 2.037 Km					
@ Rs 1677.91 / Km = Rs 3195 =					
(12/15) Maintenance of 20cm diameter stone					
Qty under M.B. item (12)					
Page No. - (48) = 2.037 Km					
@ Rs 628.22 / Km Rs 1280 =					
(13/16) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty under 18 items (13)				
	Page No. - 109 = 5.4 m				
	@ Rs 109.74 each Rs 549 =				
(14/17)	cutting of shoubs				
	from road ways				
	Qty under 10 items (14)				
	Page No. - 110 = 1397 =				
	@ Rs 6.73 each Rs 9402 =				
(15/18)	Transporting of 1000M				
	2 wheels				
	Qty under 10 items (15)				
	Page No. - 111 = 2655 m				
	@ Rs 2.24/m Rs 5947 =				
(16/18)	white washing of				
	face paper				
	Qty under 3 items (16)				
	Page No. - 112 = 147 m				
	@ Rs 16.32/m Rs 2398 =				
	Rs 123694 =				
	Add 12% GST = (Rs) 14843 =				
	Add 1% Labour Cost = (Rs) 1237 =				
	Add Surtax & Res. = (Rs) 104 =				
	Rs 139878 =				
	Less P. 95% = (Rs) 27906 =				
	Rs 111972 =				

Continuation

Suma
 26/24
 JB